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•  Supports FSFLEXRC Terminations

•  Certified to ULC S636 and UL 1738
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NOTE: This document contains 
proprietary information and it shall 
not be used, reproduced, or its 
contents disclosed, in whole or in 
part, without the express written 
consent of DuraVent Company, 
Inc. member of M&G Group.

NOTES:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED, ALL DIMENSIONS 1.
TOLERANCES ARE +/-0.025"
MATERIAL - STAINLESS STEEL: AL 29-4C, 316L, OR 4442.
MINIMUM MATERIAL THICKNESS (ALL SIZES) - 0.012"3.

REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE BY

A INITIAL RELEASE 7/19/2016 SLB

SIZE ORDER # STOCK # A B
2" FSFLEXTP2 810013325 2.5 16
3" FSFLEXTP3 810013326 3.6 18
4" FSFLEXTP4 810013327 4.3 18
5" FSFLEXTP5 810013323 5.3 18
6" FSFLEXTP6 810013329 6.3 18
7" FSFLEXTP7 810013330 7.3 18
8" FSFLEXTP8 810013331 8.3 18
9" FSFLEXTP9 810013332 9.3 18
10" FSFLEXTP10 810013333 10.3 18
12" FSFLEXTP12 810013334 12.3 18
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SCALE
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REMARK

DESCRIPTION PRODUCT LINE

DATE DWG#
FSFLEXTP_Salessbrowne 7/19/2016

ORDER#

PROJECT FOLDER
C:\CAD\Projects\M&G DuraVent\ALBANY\FasNSeal\Manufactured Parts\FasNSeal Flex\FSFLEXRC\FSFLEXTP Top Cover Plate\Drawings\Sales\

ALL RIGHTS RESULTING FROM THIS DESIGN, 
ARE RESERVED TO THE M&G GROUP
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Units are inches 
(unless otherwise specified)
Tolerances
      x.x       +/- 0.125"
      x.xx     +/- 0.060"
      x.xxx   +/- 0.020"
Angles:      +/- 3°
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SEE TABLE
MATERIAL
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FASNSEAL
DRAWN BY

DuraVent Inc.
Member of M&G GROUP

A
REVISION

FSFLEX TOP COVER PLATE
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SEE TABLE
STOCK#

Size Order # Stock # ØA B
2” FSFLEXTP2 810013325 2 1/2” 16”
3” FSFLEXTP3 810013326 3 3/10” 18”
4” FSFLEXTP4 810013327 4 3/10” 18”
5” FSFLEXTP5 810013323 5 3/10” 18”
6” FSFLEXTP6 810013329 6 3/10” 18”
7” FSFLEXTP7 810013330 7 3/10” 18”
8” FSFLEXTP8 810013331 8 3/10” 18”
9” FSFLEXTP9 810013332 9 3/10” 18”

10” FSFLEXTP10 810013333 10 3/10” 18”
12” FSFLEXTP12 810013334 12 3/10” 18”
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For current pricing and availability, please call customer service at (800) 835-4429.
Information published in all M&G DuraVent bulletins is current at time of publication and is subject to change without notice. 


